
Ø19

M11 x 1,5

FDC Smooth FezCap

PRODUCT RANGE

Ø22

S13 x 2

FDC Smooth FezCapSmall FT

Ø25

M11 x 1,5

FDC Smooth Small FTFDC Ribbed FezCap Screw On
FT classic

Ø28

S13 x 2

FDC Smooth Small FTFDC Ribbed FezCap

mm

51
62
83

104
125

ml

7
10
15
20
25

PBL

220/11
240/10
250/15
300/15

ABL

220/12
250/12
275/20

mm

85
100
115

ml

20
25
30

ABL

220/12
250/12
275/20

mm

80
86
96

122
146

ml

20
25
30
40
50

PBL

220/11
240/10
250/15
300/15

ABL

220/12
250/12
275/20

mm

80
83

101
122
138
163

ml

25
30
40
50
60
70

PBL

220/11
240/10
250/15
300/15

ABL

220/12
250/12
275/20

S13 x 2

FDC Smooth

M9 x 1,25



Ø30

S13 x 2

FDC Smooth FDC Ribbed FezCap

PRODUCT RANGE

Ø35

mm

80
91

100
116
129
145
173

ml

40
50
60
75
85

100
125

S13 x 2

FDC Smooth FezCap

Ø40

mm

85
98

122
144
166
210

ml

60
75

100
125
150
200

S13 x 2

FDC Smooth FDC Ribbed FezCap Screw On
FT classic

Small FT

S13 x 6,36 (fractal)M15 x 1,5S13 x 2 (mixing)

Small FT Screw On
FT classic

Push On
FT classic

Screw On
FT softline

Push On
FT softline

Push On
FT supersoft

TR29

M15 x 1,5 Push-On

Push On
FT classic

Screw On
FT softline

Push On
FT softline

Push On
FT supersoft

mm
80
91

108
122
150
184

ml
30
40
50
60
75

100

PBL
220/11
240/10
250/15
300/15

ABL
220/12
250/12
275/20

PBL
220/11
240/10
250/15
300/15
350/25

ABL
220/12
250/12
275/20
275/30

PBL
250/15
300/15
350/25

ABL
275/20
275/30

FDC Ribbed

TR29 x 8,46 Push-On

Octagonal

Octagonal

Octagonal

M15 x 1,5S9 x 3,2



Ø50

Push OnTR22 x 3

FDC Smooth

PRODUCT RANGE

mm
95

106
121
145
173
199

ml
100
125
150
200
250
280 Screw On

FT classic
Push On
FT classic

Screw On
FT softline

Push On
FT softline

Push On
FT supersoft

PBL
300/15
350/25
400/15

This document only covers the basic portfol io of Zalesi  Packaging´s product range.  Please contact our sales

department regarding other possible alternatives.

Zálesí  a.s .  Packaging

Uherskobrodská 119

763 26 Luhačovice
Czech Republic

packaging@zalesi .cz

www.packaging.zalesi .cz


